2025-2026 Short Course Season Proposed Meet Schedule

09/28/25
11/2/25
11/14-11/16/25
12/07/25
01/04/26
1/16-1/18/26
1/30-2/01/26
2/16/26
2/19-2/22/26
2/26-3/01/26
3/22/26
3/26-3/29/26

Egan Center

Egan Center

Roger Williams University Trials/Finals
Egan Center

Egan Center

Bronze NE Champs location TBD
Silver NE Champs location TBD
Egan Center

Age Groups 11-14

Age Groups 15-18

Egan Center

Port Charlotte FL



